
LLC REQUEST 

LLC Name Requested (In order of preference) 

1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

DBAs – Use additional page if needed (Each DBA is $100) You only need one for each business 

1 
2 

3 
4 

Personal Information Email Address 

Single Member Partnership (Partner Information) 

Your Name: Name of Partner: 

Your Address: Address: 

City: City: 

State: State: 

Zip: Zip: 

Phone Number: Phone Number: 

DL# DL# 

SS# SS# 

LLC Address: ________________________ 

LLC City: ___________________ 

LLC State: _____ 

LLC Zip: _________ 

Service Agent Name: ____________________________  (This will be you in most cases) 

Address: ____________________________ 

City:  ____________________________ 

State:  _______ 

Zip: __________ 

01/2024

NEED COPY OF DRIVER'S LICENSE.
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